
B.—No. Id, II.—E STIMA T E S EOR THE14

i—com'inuei

tem. 1808-9.

Provincial Charges—continued. £ s. d.

Electoral—continued.
Eeturning andEegistration Officer for Napier and Clive 50 0 010

Total—Hawke's Bay 50 0 0

11
12
13

Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Collingwood
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Motueka
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for City of Nelson, Suburbs of

Nelson and Waimea ...

25 0 0
50 0 0

75 0 0

Total—Nelson 150 0 0

14 Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Picton and Wairau 25 0 0

Total—Marlborough 25 0 0

15
16
17

Returning andEegistration Officer for Cheviot
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Ashley
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Kaiapoi, Avon, City of Christ-

church, Heathcote, Mount Herbert, and Townof Lyttelton
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Akaroa ...
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Selwyn and Coleridge
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Timaru and Gladstone

25

100
25
25
25

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0

18
19
20

Total—Canterbury 200 0 0

21 Eeturning and Eegistration Officers for Westland 50 0 0

Total—Westland 50 0 0

22

23
24
25
20
27
28
29
30
31
32

Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for City of Dunedin, Eoslyn, and
Caversham

Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Port Chalmers
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Taieri
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Bruce ...
Eeturninj); and Eegistration Officer for Clutha ...
Eeturning andEegistration Officer for Hampden
Eeturning andEegistration Officer for Manuherikia
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Oamaru
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Waikouaiti
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Gold Fields Towns ...
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Gold Fields in the Province of

Otago

100
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25 0 0

Total—Otago 350 0 0

33
34
35

Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Invercargill and Mataura
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Eiverton
Eeturning and Eegistration Officer for Wallace

25
25
25

0 0
0 0
0 0

Total—Southland 75 0 0

30

37
-38

Province of Auckland—
Eevising Officer for Electoral Districts

Province of Taranaki—
Eevising Officer for ElectoralDistricts ...

Province of Wellington —
Eevising Officer for Electoral Districts

Province of Hawke'sBay—
Eevising Officer for Electoral Districts

Province of Nelson—
Eevising Officer for Electoral Districts

Province of Marlborough—
Eevising Officer for ElectoralDistricts

100

25

75

0

0

0

0

0

0

39 25 0 0

40 75 0 0

41 25 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

