CLASS II.—PUBLIC DEPARTMENTS—continued.

Item.			1868-	9.	
	Provincial Charges—continued.		£	s.	d.
10	ELECTORAL—continued. Returning and Registration Officer for Napier and Clive		50	0	0
	Total—Hawke's Bay		50	0	0
11	Returning and Registration Officer for Collingwood		25	0	0
$\begin{array}{c c} 12 \\ 13 \end{array}$	Returning and Registration Officer for Motucka Returning and Registration Officer for City of Nelson, Suburbs	of	50	0	0
10	Nelson and Waimea		75	0	0
	TOTALNELSON		150	0	0
14	Returning and Registration Officer for Picton and Wairau		25	0	0
	Total-Marlborough		25	0	0
	TOTAL ZIZIMOTOTUL				====
15	Returning and Registration Officer for Cheviot	•••	25	0	0
16 17	Returning and Registration Officer for Ashley Returning and Registration Officer for Kaiapoi, Avon, City of Chri	st-	***		
18	church, Heathcote, Mount Herbert, and Town of Lyttelton Returning and Registration Officer for Akaroa		$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0
19	Returning and Registration Officer for Selwyn and Coleridge		$\frac{25}{25}$	ŏ	0
20	Returning and Registration Officer for Timaru and Gladstone		25	0	0
	Total—Canterbury		200	0	0
21	Returning and Registration Officers for Westland		50	0	0
	Total—Westland		50	0	0
22	Returning and Registration Officer for City of Dunedin, Roslyn, a	$^{\mathrm{nd}}$	100		
23	Caversham		$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0
24	Returning and Registration Officer for Taieri		25	0	0
25		•••	25 95	0	0
$\begin{bmatrix} 26 \\ 27 \end{bmatrix}$	Potuming and Posistration Officer for Hampdon	•••]	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0
28	Patraming and Pagistration Officer for Manufacilia		$\frac{25}{25}$	ŏ	ŏ
29	Potuming and Projection Officer for Comery		$\overline{25}$	Ö	0
30	Returning and Registration Officer for Waikouaiti		25	0	0
31			25	0	0
32	Returning and Registration Officer for Gold Fields in the Province		25	Λ	0
	Otago			0	<u> </u>
	Тотац—Отадо		350	0	0
			0.5		
33		• • • [$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 25 \end{array}$	0	0
$\begin{array}{c c} 34 \\ 35 \end{array}$	Determine and Designation Office for Welland	•••	$\frac{25}{25}$	0	0
90					
			75	0	U
-36			100	0	0
37	Province of Taranaki— Revising Officer for Electoral Districts		25	0	0
-38	Province of Wellington—		75	0	0
-39	Province of Hawke's Bay— Powising Off on Fine Floridate Districts		25	0	0
40	Province of Nelson— Province Officer for Floateral Districts		75	0	0
	Province of Marlborough—		25		0
41	Revising Officer for Electoral Districts	••• !,	20	v	U